STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

ol MAJOR LEAGUE SPORTS RAFFLE FGE 10l
(Rev. 10/20148)
ELIGIBLE ORGANIZATION RAFFLE REPORT RECE|VEE§
PLEASE SEND COMPLETED REPORT TO:
Bureau of Gambling Control g
0. Box 1680: : 0CT 2 8 2020
gagaien:ﬁgﬁ“gs 166004 I Print Form I | Save Form | | Reset Form | .
Phone: 916-830-1700 Bureau of Gambling
Raffle Report Period: [X] Season or [ ] Calendar Year Dates: September 2019 - March 2020 Control

Eligible Organization's Name: Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc.

Eligible Organization's Registration Number: 18-000006

Pursuant to Penal Code section 320.6, subdivision (0)(13)(A), once registered, an eligible organization shall file with the Department of
Justice, each season or year thereafter, a report that includes all of the following information. Pursuant to Penal Code section 320.6,
subdivision (0)(13)(B), failure to submit the seasonal or annual report shall be grounds for denial of an annual registration and for the
imposition of penalties under Government Code section 12591.1.

Total number of raffles conducted for the | The gross receipts generated from the sale of T
40 , $641,225.00
season or calendar year. raffle tickets for the season or calendar year.

The average per raffle gross receipts
generated from the sale of raffle tickets for ‘
the season or calendar year. $16,030.63

The prize total for the season or calendar year,
including any prize that was not claimed. $358,812.50

The average per-raffle prize total for the
season or calendar year, including any prize $8 970.31
that was not claimed. ! '

The prize total that was not claimed, if any, during
the season or calendar year. $38,200.00

For each raffle in which the raffle prize was not claimed, list the name of the eligible recipient organization that received the prize (attach additional sheets, if needed).

10/20/19 - §16,295.00 - Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc.

11/3/19 - $18,840.00 - Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc.

11/14/19 - §12,435.00 - Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc.

1/31/20 - $16,255.00 - Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc.

3/1/20-512,575.00 - Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc.
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Provide a total of the direct costs of conducting the raffles for:
Labor Consulting Software Marketing Raffle Equipment
50 S0 $0 50 $0
Provide a schedule of vendors used to operate the raffies and total payments made to each vendor.
(Attach additional sheets if needed.) Amount Paid
N/A S0
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SECTION 3: FOR EACH RAFFLE EVENT PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION (attach additional sheets, if needed)

Registered
Event ID#

Event Date

Benefitting Organization (Eligible Organization or Eligible
Recipient Organization)

Gross Receipts
Generated by
the Sale of
Raffle Tickets

Amount Each
QOrganization
Received

Winning Ticket
Number

Prize Status
(Claimed/
Unclaimed)

SEE ANNUAL REPORT ATTACHED EXCEL DOC.

CERTIFICATION

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing information is true, correct, and complete.

Fiduciary's Printed Name

Fiduciary's Signature: /Miq./,? [f"'cﬂ‘/,‘/"’{\_h _ /

First Name
Wendy

Arciero

Last Name

pate: 10/ 16 /72020

Middle [nitial

K




Event ID# Date Beneficiary Gross Receipts §| $ Org. Received |[Winning Ticket 8  Prize Status
456 Tuesday, September 24, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. 58,180.00 $4,090,00 EP2220422 Claimed
458 Wednesday, September 25, 2019 Anzheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $9,165.00 $4,582.50 EQ2615556 Claimed
460 Saturday, September 28, 2019 Anzheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $11,120.00 $5,560.00 ER1280643 Claimed
462 Thursday, October 3, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $32,245.00 $16,122.50 E52562110 Claimed
464 Saturday, October 5, 2019 Anzheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $19,420.00 $9,710.00 ET2722454 Claimed
466 Wednesday, Cctober 15, 2019 Anzhaim Ducks Foundation, Inc. 518,355.00 $9,177.50 EU2644742 Claimed
468 Friday, October 18, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,800.00 $6,400.00 EV1875167 Claimed
470 Sunday, October 20, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,295.00 $16,295.00 EW1747693 Unclaimed
472 Tuesday, Octcher 29, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $14,100.00 $7,050.00 EX2306714 Claimed
474 Friday, November 1, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,630.00 57,815.00 EY2176770 Claimed
476 Sunday, November 3, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $18,840.00 $18,840.00 EZ2386474 Unclaimed
478 Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. 521,800.00 510,900.00 FA2231102 Claimed
480 Sunday, November 10, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $18,705.00 $9,352.50 FB2604576 Claimed
482 Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,590.00 56,295.00 FC12895%90 Claimed
484 Thursday, November 14, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,435.00 512,435.00 FD2439903 Unclaimed
486 Monday, November 25, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,570.00 56,285.00 FE1921490 Claimed
488 Friday, November 23, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $32,125.00 516,062.50 FF1772569 Claimed
490 Monday, December 2, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,115.00 57,557.50 FG2721313 Claimed
492 Friday, December 6, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,390.00 $6,595.00 FH1313242 Claimed
494 Thursday, December 12, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,795.00 $7,897.50 FI2258276 Claimed
496 Saturday, December 14, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,410.00 $8,205.00 F12446960 Claimed
498 Friday, December 27, 2019 Anahe’m Ducks Foundation, Inc. $18,955.00 59,477.50 Fi1941352 Claimed
500 Sunday, December 29, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $26,595.00 513,297.50 FL2380021 Claimed
502 Sunday, January 5, 2020 Anahelm Ducks Foundation, Inc. $17,000.00 58,500.00 FM2591288 Claimed
504 Tuesday, January 7, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,745.00 $6,372.50 FN2060942 Claimed
506 Thursday, Jlanuary 9, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,£90.00 $7,545.00 FO1341215 Claimed
510 Wednesday, January 29, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $21,100.00 510,550.00 FP2595471 Claimed
512 Friday, January 31, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,255.00 $16,255.00 FQ1882076 Unclaimed
514 Tuesday, February 11, 2019 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. 56,025.00 $3,012.50 FR2180683 Claimed
516 Thursday, February 13, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,290.00 $6,645.00 F52269254 Claimed
518 Wednesday, February 19, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,310.00 $6,655.00 FT1190649 Claimed
520 Friday, February 21, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $15,360.00 $7,680.00 FO2876766 Claimed
522 Sunday, February 23, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $14,445.00 $7,222.50 FU1446380 Claimed
524 Tuesday, February 25, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,345.00 $8,172.50 FV1013989 Claimed
526 Friday, February 28, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $16,325,00 $8,162,50 FW2713860 Claimed
528 Sunday, March 1, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $12,575.00 $12,575.00 FX2441421 Unclaimed
530 Friday, March 6, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $21,595.00 $10,797.50 FY2774739 Claimead
532 Sunday, March 8, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $13,030.00 $6,515.00 FZ2448675 Claimed
534 Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Anaheim Ducks Foundation, Inc. $8,270.00 $4,135.00 GA2820509 Claimed
536 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 UCl Health $15,830.00 $7,915.00 GR2087510 Claimed






